03-08-2019 LETTING ITEM 076
74879
P.
770 12(W-1 RS-6) SHELBY
THE FOLLOWING MIXTURE REQUIREMENTS ARE APPLICABLE TO THIS PROJECT:
APPLICATION AC/PG
VOIDS
DESIGN AIR

TOTAL
QUANTITIES
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY  OF  QUANTITIES
0005 0005
CODE NO ITEM UNIT
TOTAL
QUANTITIES
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY  OF  QUANTITIES
0005 0005
20% STATE
80% FED 100% CITY 100% CITY
20% STATE
80% FED
40600290 BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (TACK COAT) POUND 9290 .9 9290 .9
40600847 POLYMERIZED LEVELING BINDER (MACHINE METHOD), TON 578 578
IL-9.5FG, N90
40600990 TEMPORARY RAMP SQ YD 3515.8 3495.8 20
40603545 POLYMERIZED HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, TON 1156 .2 1156 .2
MIX "D", N90
40800050 INCIDENTAL HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACING TON 51 51
42400300 PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK 6 INCH SQ FT 361.5 361.5
42400800 DETECTABLE WARNINGS SQ FT 22 22
44000100 PAVEMENT REMOVAL SQ YD 13 13
44000155 HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL,  1 1/2" SQ YD 605 605
44000158 HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL,  2 1/4" SQ YD 13751 13751
44000300 CURB REMOVAL FOOT 133 133
44000500 COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL FOOT 59 59
44000600 SIDEWALK REMOVAL SQ FT 452 452
44201815 CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE II,  14 INCH SQ YD 43 43
44201851 CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE II,  17 INCH SQ YD 96 96
60300105 FRAMES AND GRATES TO BE ADJUSTED EACH 3 1 2
60600605 CONCRETE CURB, TYPE B FOOT 48.4 48.4
60605000 COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, TYPE FOOT 61.5 61.5
B-6.24
67000500 ENGINEER'S FIELD OFFICE, TYPE B CAL MO 3 3
67100100 MOBILIZATION L SUM 1 1
70102620 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD L SUM 1 1
701501
70102622 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD L SUM 1 1
701502
70102635 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD L SUM 1 1
701701
70102640 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD L SUM 1 1
701801
70107025 CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN CAL DA 42 42
SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT
               18 3
TOTAL
SHEETS
SHEET
NO.RTE.
CONTRACT NO.
SCALE: NO SCALE
steffenmkUSER NAME =
PLOT SCALE = 100.0000 ' / in.
PLOT DATE = 12/13/2018 DATE
DESIGNED
CHECKED
DRAWN
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
F.A.
SHEET    OF    SHEETS STA.          TO STA.
-
-

TOTAL
QUANTITIES
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY  OF  QUANTITIES
0005 0005
CODE NO ITEM UNIT
TOTAL
QUANTITIES
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY  OF  QUANTITIES
0005 0005
20% STATE
80% FED 100% CITY 100% CITY
20% STATE
80% FED
70300100 SHORT TERM PAVEMENT MARKING FOOT 2844 2844
70300150 SHORT TERM PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL SQ FT 948 948
78000100 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LETTERS AND SQ FT 328 312 16
SYMBOLS
78000200 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE  4" FOOT 8591 8521 70
78000400 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE  6" FOOT 297 260 37
78000600 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 12" FOOT 122 122
78000650 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 24" FOOT 68 32 36
78100100 RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER EACH 163 163
88600100 DETECTOR LOOP, TYPE I FOOT 384 384
X7830060 GROOVING FOR RECESSED PAVEMENT MARKING, SQ FT 1008 960 48
LETTERS AND SYMBOLS
X7830070 GROOVING FOR RECESSED PAVEMENT MARKING 5" FOOT 8591 8521 70
X7830074 GROOVING FOR RECESSED PAVEMENT MARKING 7" FOOT 297 260 37
X7830078 GROOVING FOR RECESSED PAVEMENT MARKING 13" FOOT 122 122
X7830090 GROOVING FOR RECESSED PAVEMENT MARKING 25" FOOT 68 32 36
Z0033700 LONGITUDINAL JOINT SEALANT FOOT 6876 6876
Z0049799 PROTECTING OR RESETTING SURVEY MARKERS EACH 3 3
SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT
               18 4
TOTAL
SHEETS
SHEET
NO.RTE.
CONTRACT NO.
SCALE: NO SCALE
steffenmkUSER NAME =
PLOT SCALE = 100.0000 ' / in.
PLOT DATE = 12/13/2018 DATE
DESIGNED
CHECKED
DRAWN
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
F.A.
SHEET    OF    SHEETS STA.          TO STA.
-
-